
 

DENTING 

COUME 

FALCK 

TÉTERCHEN 

HARGARTEN- 
AUX-MINES 

HAM-SOUS- 
VARSBERG 

GUERTING 

D23 

D23A 

D73 

D72 

Déviation 
BOULAY 

GUERTING 

Déviation 
HAM-SOUS- 

VASBERG 
D954 

Réfection de chaussée – RD72 – entre GUERTING et HAM - Plan de déviation 

PR23+023 

PR23+722 

ROUTE 
BARRÉE 


